
poz.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

nr
56

82

3

86

79

51

77

78

80

57

11

52

33

50

Imię i nazwisko
BERGER Rocco

DROSS Sebastian

GRONING Peter

THOMAS Maik

ROSSNER Kai-Uwe

STEINMANN Guido

WEISSENBORN Michael

KRINGS Michael

LIEBERS Werner

BERGER Fritz

FORSTER Drik

SCHONFELDER Jonny

HAHN Uwe

HOFFMANN Dieter

NarodoSponsor
Berger Rocco

Dross Sebastian

Groning Peter

Thomas Maik

Rossner Kai-Uwe

Steinmann Guido

Weissenborn Michael

Krings Michael

Liebers Werner

Berger Fritz

Forster Drik

Schonfelder Jonny

Hahn Uwe

Hoffmann Dieter

Klub okrążeń
6
9
9
5
6
6
9
9
4
7
3
8
0
0

Najlepszy czas okr.
1:56.197
1:56.635
1:57.265
1:58.566
1:58.821
1:59.798
1:59.937
1:59.991
2:00.313
2:01.860
2:13.167
2:14.843

-.---
-.---

w okr.
3

7

9

5

6

4

9

5

4

7

3

8

0

0

Różnica
-

+0.438

+1.068

+2.369

+2.624

+3.601

+3.740

+3.794

+4.116

+5.663

+16.970

+18.646

-

-

Odstęp
-

+0.438

+0.630

+1.301

+0.255

+0.977

+0.139

+0.054

+0.322

+1.547

+11.307

+1.676

-

-

Model/silnik
Lada-Samara

Lada-2101

Lada-Samara

Skoda-Favorit

Lada-2105

Lada-2105

Lada-2101

Zastava 101

Zastava 101

Lada-2105

Lada-Samara

Lada-2105

Zastava 101

Lada-Samara

Klasa
T-1300 ccm

T-1300 ccm

T-1300 ccm

T-1300 ccm

T-1300 ccm

T-1300 ccm

T-1300 ccm

T-1300 ccm

T-1300 ccm

T-1300 ccm

T-1300 ccm

T-1300 ccm

T-1300 ccm

T-1300 ccm

w/g najlepszych czasów okrążeń

5 Runda ADAC Historic Cup Haigo 02-04.10

Tourenwagen

Kwalifikacje (20:00 Time)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2015-10-04 09:55

OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2015-10-04 10:24:36
ZSS - K.STUDZIŃSKI, K.TUTAK, Z.HOROŃSKI
Dyrektor Wyścigu - K.HARASIMOWICZ
Chronometraż - T.KĘDZIORA

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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